REE

PEOPLE & EQUIPMENT

AUXILLARY

Manufacturer - Reds Global
Model up to 7.25t

When the crane is required to operate in tight inaccessible areas or work areas with limited head room, our offset lifting beams
offer easier load positioning.

Lifting capacity 7.25t @ 2500mm
Each offset beam is supplied with lifting gear and safety shackles.
Each offset beam is provided with full handover and SOP.

Specifications

— Varying counterweight configurations
— Easy to use and operate

— Increases cranes minimum radius

—  Certified lifting gear supplied
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Spec Sheet
Offset Lifting Beam up to 7t

8000

350 5050

2500

Lifting Point 1 —\

Counterweights

20f2

‘ Lifting Point 2 —,

W

|

~—~Stand

OFFSET LIFTING BEAM 3

CAPACITY TABLE

2500MM OFFSET (END LIFT POINT)
UTILISING LIFTING POINTS
DENOTED 1 &2

COUNTERWEIGHTS

No. PLATES

PLATE
MASS (kg)

WLL (kg)

14

2030

3000

18

2610

3500

22

3190

4250

26

3770

5000

30

4350

5500

4

4930

6000

38

5510

6750

42

8090

7250

TARI

BEAM WEIGHT
(NO COUNTERWEIGHTS) = 1250kg

This spec sheet is provided for information only and is subject to change.
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